
Coaches:

 Waterville
(G) JV Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

May 7, 2021 Fri
Regular
Season 
11-16 L

Canastota 5:00
PM

Softball Field
#2 L

POSTPONED
May 8, 2021 Sat Regular

Season @ Canastota 1:00
PM

High School
Softball Field
#2

L

May 10, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Westmoreland 4:30

PM
Softball Field
#2 L

May 12, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@
Westmoreland

4:30
PM Softball Field Bus/Driver:

Brigitte 168

Departure Point:
HS parent circle
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

L

May 18, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Cooperstown 5:00

PM
7:00
PM

Softball Field
#2 L

May 19, 2021 Wed
Regular
Season 
5-16 L

Canastota 5:15
PM

Softball Field
#2 L

May 20, 2021 Thu
Regular
Season 
3-18 L

@ Canastota 4:30
PM

High School
Softball Field
#1

Bus/Driver:
Wayne #164

Departure Point:
HS parent circle
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

L

May 21, 2021 Fri
Regular
Season 
16-15 W

Clinton 4:30
PM

Softball Field
#2 NL

May 22, 2021 Sat Regular
Season

@
Cooperstown

2:00
PM

Linden Ave
Field

Bus/Driver:
SHEILA
#179

Departure Point:
HS PARENT
CIRCLE
Departure Time:
12:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:00
PM

L

POSTPONED
May 28, 2021 Fri Regular

Season @ Little Falls 4:30
PM

Vet's Park
Field #1

Departure Point:
HS parent circle
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

L

Jun 1, 2021 Tue
Regular
Season 
15-2 W

Clinton 4:30
PM

Softball Field
#2 NL
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